

Member Services: (651) 451-5160 or (800) 813-9185 • Fax: (651) 451-1591 • www.heartlandcu.com MAIL TO: Heartland Credit Union, 5500 South Robert Trail, Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077

UNIFORM TRANSFER TO MINOR APPLICATION

Mombor #		
Member #		

A ֆծ minimum deposit is required with account. When opening a checking acco			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	- , .	membersnip	
Section A: Type of Account						
☐ Share Savings Account ☐ Free Che	ecking	☐ Seconda	ary Savings Debit Card Money	∕ Market Savings ☐ Y	outh Certificate	
Section B: Minor's Information						
Name (Last, First, M.I.)			Social Security #		Date of Birth	
Home Address (No P.O. Boxes)			City State		Zip	
Home Phone	Mother's Maiden Name		How do you qualify for membership?			
Section C: Custodian's Informati	on					
Name (Last, First, M.I.)			Social Security #		Date of Birth	
Home Address (No P.O. Boxes)			City	State	Zip	
Driver's License #	Driver's License #		Email Address			
Home Phone		Mother's	Maiden Name			
Employer	Job Title		Business Phone	Date of Hire		
Section D: UTMA Account						
For UTMA (Uniform Transfer to Minor Act) You under is irrevocable and is made in accordance with, and is Custodian to the Minor will occur upon the minor's act Designation of Successor Custodian. You appoint gift property described in the gift transfer above. Suctogether with a true copy of this instrument of design	s to include all provisions of, the Uniform ge of 18 or 21, under the Act, or pursuant the appointment will take effect 1) when ar	Transfer to M t to a court or and in the even	linor Act (the Act) as it is now and in the future. You fi der. Age to disperse funds (select one): ☐ 18 or (Name of tt of Your resignation, death, incompetence, or legal i	urther understand that the ag 121 Successor Custodian) as Successor Custodian) as Successor When W	e of delivery from the accessor Custodian of the Ve deliver said account,	
X Custodian Signature						
Section E: Liability Disclaimer Portion 1) Heartland Credit Union has no responsibility as a 2) Heartland Credit Union is not liable for the misap 3) Heartland Credit Union has no duty to inquire as 4) Heartland Credit Union requires the custodian's 55 The custodian agrees to indemnify and hold Heardetermined to be owing from Heartland Credit Union funds from the account.	a custodian. plication of withdrawals or deeming the v to the powers and duties of the custodial signature to transact business. rtland Credit Union harmless from any cl	n and shall ha	ave no notice of any breach of fiduciary duties by the	former custodian including da	amages paid or	
IMPORTA	NT INFORMATION ABOU	T PROCI	EDURE(S) FOR OPENING A NEW	ACCOUNT		
To help the government fight the funding of terrorism Account. What this means for You: When You open a license or other identifying documents.						
	REQUIRED SIG	NATURE	S AND AUTHORIZATION			
The Internal Revenue Service does not require You Under penalties of perjury, You certify that: (1) The neakup withholding because: (a) You are exempt frought interest or dividends, or (c) the IRS has notified You additional information about backup withholding and	umber shown on this form is Your correct m backup withholding, or (b) You have no ou that You are no longer subject to back a copy of IRS form W-9.	t taxpayer ide ot been notifie up withholdin	ntification number (TIN) (or You are waiting for a nuned by the Internal Revenue Service that You are subjeg, and (3) You are a U.S. person (including a U.S. re	nber to be issued to You), (2) ect to backup withholding as sident alien). Please consult	a result of failure to report IRS publication 1679 for	
Certification Instructions - You must cross out item return.	n 2 above if You have been notified by the	e IRS that You	u are currently subject to backup withholding because	e of underreporting interest of	r dividends on Your tax	
You hereby apply for membership with Heartland Cresuch information will be relied upon by Us in determine						

to Us by You. By signing below, You agree to be bound by the terms and conditions found within Your application for membership and to the bylaws, rules and regulations of Heartland Credit Union in effect from time to time. You further acknowledge receiving a copy of the "Account Agreements and Disclosures" and "Fee Schedule" related to Your Account(s) and You agree to be bound by the terms and conditions found therein, including any amendments thereof. If Your application for membership is a joint application, any liability created by the user of Your Account is joint and several. You authorize any person, association, firm, corporation or personnel office to furnish information concerning Your affairs upon Our request, including, but not limited to, providing credit and employment history information. In addition to establishing a Share Savings Account, You may also from time to time request additional Accounts established on Your behalf and/or the addition of joint owner(s) of Your Account(s). If You do request additional services, We will provide You with any applicable disclosures and You agree to be bound by the terms and conditions of such disclosures. Your signature below is Your continuing authorization for Heartland Credit Union to follow Your written or verbal instructions and You agree that Your continuing authorization will remain in effect unless we receive written instructions to the contrary. You hereby authorize Us to recognize any of the signatures subscribed herein in the payment of funds or the transaction of any business for Your Account(s).

X Custodian Signature

	OFFICE USE ONLY							
N MINOR	ID Verified	OFAC Check	eFunds Check		Teller #	Verified By		
CUSTODIAN				Debit Card Blue/Black				